FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

ISIN: NZFBUE0001S0

Overview

2024/06/14 08:10:22

Price
2.78 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.36% (0.01)

NZFBUE0001S0
FBU

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Industry
Stock

1,344 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

2.78 AUD (1,365)
2.79 AUD (2,133)
2.78 AUD

2.80 AUD

2.77 AUD

2.77 AUD
2.785375 AUD
451,280
1,256,984.12
1,416

WKN: FBU
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/07 B Equity Weekly &
2024/05/29 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZFBUE0001S0&ID_NOTATION=2739122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6baf80b8427e7324cbe6f6e4205e49495cb706e6b0c1b12a2ab38bf66f1e65de&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fa654fe24e40bb9e&time=1718635255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f802a26e9317aaf812d37f1696a1303d9fc5fec15878f2ebb92e47967afca778&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=887d392ed9c96eb0e&time=1718635255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814f9f7cdf5274a92f8c6bb55ca7c9f559fb2e59797fe6ab6cb3afd52086f03a&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a88db63559e7d5bb1&time=1718635255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b27a1df8b474fd4230472477e7b2f9e424fafb9d2467441ca6d0b931f4e470f7&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d84d336a82567ff3&time=1718635255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd155aaf18d1969807967d7bb7f201470bc1af1cba661a1b394fb68e859bbde2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4634967960dc3585&time=1718635255&tool=RSC

FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

Details

2024/06/14 08:10:22

Price

2.78 AUD

Difference (] 0.36% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN NZFBUEQ0001S0
Symbol FBU
Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange

Currency AUD
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,344 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.78 AUD (1,365)
Ask (Ask size) 2.79 AUD (2,133)
Open 2.78 AUD
High 2.80 AUD
Low 2.77 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.77 AUD
VWAP 2.785375 AUD
Volume (pcs) 451,280
Trading volume 1,256,984.12
Number of trades 1,416
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -37.10% -39.30% -61.66%
Perf (abs.) -1.64 -1.80 -4.47
Beta 0.16 0.19 0.15
Volatility 41.24 35.39 29.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 1.73 EUR
06/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 1.69 EUR
06/14

Munich 2024/ 08:05 1.73 EUR
06/14

Hanover 2024/ 08:03 1.70 EUR
06/14

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 1.70 EUR

2.80 AUD (1,106,550
2.89 AUD (1,434,903
3.51 AUD (1,047,182
4.11 AUD (810,483
4.58 AUD (2024/01/10
2.62 AUD (2024/05/16
5.27 AUD (2023/07/14
2.62 AUD (2024/05/16

T = T D = ==

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 5)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2739122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202219155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162922987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990901

FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/14

2024/
05/22

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

16:28 1.7816 USD 0.00

19:30 1.69 EUR  0.00

08:08 1.70 EUR  0.00

08:10 2.78 AUD  1.26

1,416
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3080633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3080633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8393436

FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FLETCHER CHALLENGE LTD. PAPER

810 Great South Roud Pensrose - -
Auckland

Telefon: 64 9 525 9000
Fax: 64 9 525 9989
E-mail: moreinfo@fb.co.nz

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:moreinfo@fb.co.nz

	FLETCHER BUILDING NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



